
Country Participants Email Address

Iraq Sabah Alwan hasabah2@gmail.com

Iraq Ali Jaafar hasabah2@gmail.com

Jordan Rachel Dodeen rachel.dodeen @moa.gov.jo 

Jordan Majed Sawakhna rachel.dodeen @moa.gov.jo 

Kuwait Saad Al- Enazi dr.saadalenazi@gmail.com

Kuwait Soud Al Shatti SAUDALSHATTI2@GMAIL.COM

Lebanon Rifaat Ghanem rifaat.ghanem@gmail.com

Lebanon Haitham Safar canicatclinic@gmail.com

Saudi Arabia Ali Bin Mohamed Aldoweriej Dr.Alivet@mewa.gov.sa

Saudi Arabia Wael Bin Ali Bu Khader Dr.waelali@mewa.gov.sa

United Arab Emirates Aisha Alameeri aamiri@moccae.gov.ae

United Arab Emirates Ahmad Zahran amzahran@moccae.gov.ae

Egypt Abdelhakim Mohamed Ali govs.egypt@gmail.com

Egypt Mohamed Atea Ahmed Ezzeldin ashrafatea@yahoo.com

Egypt Magda Shoukry Yossef dr.magdashokry@gmail.com

Egypt Elhoseiny Awad Elomda alomda.vet@gmail.com

Algeria Asma Ghalmi ghalminouara2018@gmail.com

Algeria Bedjou Zine El Abidine zbedjou.beker@gmail.com

Morocco Dr Hiddaoui Majda majda.hiddaoui@gmail.com

Morocco Dr Hamdani Salaheddine HAMDANI.Salah-eddine@ONSSA.GOV.MA

Tunisia Dr Med Ali Bennour bennour.dali@gmail.com
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Tunisia Dr Iheb Bannouri ihebveto@yahoo.fr

France Virginie Barbier virginie.barbier@agriculture.gouv.fr

France Benjamin Lochet benjamin.lochet@herault.gouv.fr

Ireland Aidan Cahill Aidan.Cahill@agriculture.gov.ie

Ireland John Larkin John.Larkin@agriculture.gov.ie

Portugal Maria Correia mcorreia@dgav.pt

Portugal Fátima Candeias fcandeias@dgav.pt

Romenia Laszlo CSUTAK-NAGY vicepresedinte@ansvsa.ro

Romenia Lucica IVAN ivan.lucica@ansvsa.ro

Slovenia Arnej Galjot Arnej.Galjot@gov.si

Slovenia Simeon Žilevski  Simeon.Zilevski@gov.si

Spain Ana Catalán Alcalá acatalan@mapa.es

Spain Adrián Úbeda Ortiz adrian.ubeda@correo.gob.es

Türkiye Cüneyt Turan (FP) cuneyt.turan@tarimorman.gov.tr

Türkiye Osman Çakir cakir.osman@tarimorman.gov.tr

Beirut Ghazi Yehia g.yehia@woah.org

Beirut Rita Rizk r.rizk@woah.org

Abu Dhabi Mohamed Al Hosani m.alhosani@woah.org

Abu Dhabi Tarek Taha t.taha@woah.org

Brussels Tomasz Grudnik t.grudnik@woah.org

Tunis Rachid Bouguedour r.bouguedour@woah.org

Jordan Nour Eddine Abu Al Haj sager80@inbox.ru
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Egypt Ahmad Mubarak marineaast@gmail.com
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